ID
A
L.1-1
I
LU
E
E
<C
%!
0
MODEL DESIGNATION:
MAXIMUM OVERALL NOMINAL SIZE:
DESIGN PRESSURE RATING:
C\1
r-
g
.I
USABLE CONFIGURATIONS:
GENERAL DESCRIPTION:
2"
MAX.
X
<C
V
9" O.C.
MAX. TYP.
3
1
4
1"
Simonton Series 06-05 Impact Resistant 2-Panel Vinyl Patio Door
Single up to 95" x 80"
Positive: 50.0 PSF
Negative: 50.0 PSF
X0, OX
The head, sill, and side jambs are extruded PVC. The wall thickness
through which the anchor screw penetrates is a minimum of 0.070".
EXTRA INSTALLATION
FASTENER, EACH
SIDE OF INTERLOCK
#8 X 2 1/2" MIN.
WOOD SCREW,
KEEPER TO BUCK
95" MAX. OVERALL FRAME WIDTH
TABLE 1: FIN INSTALLATION FASTENERS TABLE
SUBSTRATE TYPE
2X MIN. SOUTHERN PINE WOOD
(G=0.55)
ANCHOR TYPE
ANCHOR THROUGH FIN:
#6 WOOD SCREW
MIN.
EMBED.
2"
MAX. liu
V
MIN. EDGE
DISTANCE
3/8"
1. b'1 %
_L
4
1
0/
0
01 <
:2
-1-
THROUGH-FIN
INSTALLATION
FASTENER
LOCATION, TYP.
INSTALLATION
FASTENER
SEE TABLE 1
PECORA 896-HIS
 GLAZING COMPOUND
0.500 -2 L /
1/8" ANNEALEDGLASS BITE
-6" Fr 0.090" SOLUTIA PVB